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Event: July 28, 2019 Bike Classes

Page: 1
7/28/2019 1:55:07 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, C Bike 11 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:28 00:12:28 19.25
00:24:17 00:11:49 20.31
00:35:42 00:11:25 21.02
00:46:44 00:11:02 21.75
00:58:13 00:11:29 20.9
01:10:02 00:11:49 20.31
01:21:14 00:11:12 21.43
01:33:11 00:11:57 20.08
01:44:56 00:11:45 20.43
01:56:27 00:11:31 20.84
02:08:09 00:11:42 20.51
Averages: 00:11:39 20.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Saigh, Elias, C Bike 7 59 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:08 00:14:08 16.98
00:27:49 00:13:41 17.54
00:45:55 00:18:06 13.26
01:07:30 00:21:35 11.12
01:32:04 00:24:34 9.77
01:54:48 00:22:44 10.56
02:09:29 00:14:41 16.35
Averages: 00:18:30 13.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
46 Rammer, Kevin, +30 Bike 11 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:52 00:12:52 18.65
00:23:42 00:10:50 22.15
00:34:11 00:10:29 22.89
00:44:41 00:10:30 22.86
00:55:18 00:10:37 22.61
01:05:55 00:10:37 22.61
01:16:42 00:10:47 22.26
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Event: July 28, 2019 Bike Classes

01:27:31 00:10:49 22.19
01:38:21 00:10:50 22.15
01:49:09 00:10:48 22.22
02:16:13 00:27:04 8.87
Averages: 00:12:23 20.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
55 Callies, Braxton, C Bike 9 38 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:04 00:14:04 17.06
00:27:45 00:13:41 17.54
00:40:54 00:13:09 18.25
00:54:15 00:13:21 17.98
01:07:37 00:13:22 17.96
01:21:07 00:13:30 17.78
01:34:40 00:13:33 17.71
01:49:20 00:14:40 16.36
02:04:13 00:14:53 16.13
Averages: 00:13:48 17.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, B Bike 5 63 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 21.79
00:21:43 00:10:42 22.43
00:33:17 00:11:34 20.75
00:44:46 00:11:29 20.9
00:58:43 00:13:57 17.2
Averages: 00:11:45 20.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
65 Beckman, Jim, +40 Bike 11 16 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 20.9
00:22:55 00:11:26 20.99
00:34:27 00:11:32 20.81
00:46:17 00:11:50 20.28
00:57:47 00:11:30 20.87
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01:09:34 00:11:47 20.37
01:21:03 00:11:29 20.9
01:32:47 00:11:44 20.45
01:44:30 00:11:43 20.48
01:55:58 00:11:28 20.93
02:07:13 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:11:34 20.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Nuutinen, Scott, +40 Bike 11 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 22.64
00:21:23 00:10:47 22.26
00:32:06 00:10:43 22.4
00:43:08 00:11:02 21.75
00:54:00 00:10:52 22.09
01:04:59 00:10:59 21.85
01:16:03 00:11:04 21.69
01:27:14 00:11:11 21.46
01:38:04 00:10:50 22.15
01:49:12 00:11:08 21.56
01:59:59 00:10:47 22.26
Averages: 00:10:54 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 8 43 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 20.48
00:23:19 00:11:36 20.69
00:34:51 00:11:32 20.81
00:46:25 00:11:34 20.75
00:58:02 00:11:37 20.66
01:09:29 00:11:27 20.96
01:20:47 00:11:18 21.24
01:32:15 00:11:28 20.93
Averages: 00:11:32 20.82
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Event: July 28, 2019 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Moeller, Nick, +50 Bike 8 46 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 20.57
00:23:47 00:12:07 19.81
00:35:49 00:12:02 19.94
00:47:42 00:11:53 20.2
00:59:42 00:12:00 20
01:11:41 00:11:59 20.03
01:23:51 00:12:10 19.73
01:35:44 00:11:53 20.2
Averages: 00:11:58 20.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Grochocki, Adam, C Bike 10 33 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:54 00:12:54 18.6
00:25:41 00:12:47 18.77
00:38:28 00:12:47 18.77
00:51:19 00:12:51 18.68
01:03:50 00:12:31 19.17
01:16:14 00:12:24 19.35
01:29:12 00:12:58 18.51
01:42:10 00:12:58 18.51
01:55:20 00:13:10 18.23
02:08:14 00:12:54 18.6
Averages: 00:12:49 18.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
91 D Ryder, Patrick, +50 Bike 8 45 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:03 00:12:03 19.92
00:23:30 00:11:27 20.96
00:34:47 00:11:17 21.27
00:46:47 00:12:00 20
00:58:23 00:11:36 20.69
01:09:57 00:11:34 20.75
01:21:24 00:11:27 20.96
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01:33:01 00:11:37 20.66
Averages: 00:11:38 20.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 8 41 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:33 00:11:33 20.78
00:22:50 00:11:17 21.27
00:33:42 00:10:52 22.09
00:44:46 00:11:04 21.69
00:55:51 00:11:05 21.65
01:07:06 00:11:15 21.33
01:18:20 00:11:14 21.36
01:29:19 00:10:59 21.85
Averages: 00:11:10 21.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 8 47 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:06 00:14:06 17.02
00:26:44 00:12:38 19
00:35:51 00:09:07 26.33
00:50:10 00:14:19 16.76
01:01:57 00:11:47 20.37
01:13:52 00:11:55 20.14
01:25:00 00:11:08 21.56
01:37:44 00:12:44 18.85
Averages: 00:12:13 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Minniecheske, Jesse, C Bike 10 32 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:56 00:12:56 18.56
00:25:12 00:12:16 19.57
00:37:18 00:12:06 19.83
00:49:47 00:12:29 19.23
01:02:25 00:12:38 19
01:15:22 00:12:57 18.53
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01:27:37 00:12:15 19.59
01:40:11 00:12:34 19.1
01:55:51 00:15:40 15.32
02:07:28 00:11:37 20.66
Averages: 00:12:45 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
105 Pringritz, Jason, C Bike 7 56 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:34 00:23:34 10.18
00:38:14 00:14:40 16.36
00:51:30 00:13:16 18.09
01:04:31 00:13:01 18.44
01:18:20 00:13:49 17.37
01:35:52 00:17:32 13.69
01:49:46 00:13:54 17.27
Averages: 00:15:41 15.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
111 Jahns, Carl, +50 Bike 8 40 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 23.08
00:21:11 00:10:47 22.26
00:32:05 00:10:54 22.02
00:43:19 00:11:14 21.36
00:54:33 00:11:14 21.36
01:05:40 00:11:07 21.59
01:16:51 00:11:11 21.46
01:28:06 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:11:01 21.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Gaedke, Craig, 16 +40 Bike 10 29 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:41 00:12:41 18.92
00:24:49 00:12:08 19.78
00:37:01 00:12:12 19.67
00:49:26 00:12:25 19.33
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01:01:50 00:12:24 19.35
01:14:13 00:12:23 19.38
01:26:35 00:12:22 19.41
01:39:00 00:12:25 19.33
01:51:43 00:12:43 18.87
02:04:18 00:12:35 19.07
Averages: 00:12:26 19.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Zegar, Mike, C Bike 6 60 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:25 00:12:25 19.33
00:24:29 00:12:04 19.89
00:36:20 00:11:51 20.25
00:47:50 00:11:30 20.87
00:59:13 00:11:23 21.08
01:10:44 00:11:31 20.84
Averages: 00:11:47 20.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Giese, Jon, B Bike 11 11 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 20.75
00:22:43 00:11:09 21.52
00:33:45 00:11:02 21.75
00:45:01 00:11:16 213
00:56:19 00:11:18 21.24
01:07:45 00:11:26 20.99
01:19:15 00:11:30 20.87
01:31:03 00:11:48 20.34
01:42:56 00:11:53 20.2
01:54:23 00:11:27 20.96
02:05:55 00:11:32 20.81
Averages: 00:11:27 20.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Van DeHei, Kadin, C Bike 8 51 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:14:47 00:14:47 16.23
00:29:13 00:14:26 16.63
00:44:11 00:14:58 16.04
01:00:54 00:16:43 14.36
01:16:04 00:15:10 15.82
01:30:36 00:14:32 16.51
01:46:31 00:15:55 15.08
02:01:32 00:15:01 15.98
Averages: 00:15:12 15.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Brand, Chris, C Bike 8 52 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:30 00:14:30 16.55
00:27:54 00:13:24 17.91
00:45:42 00:17:48 13.48
01:00:02 00:14:20 16.74
01:18:00 00:17:58 13.36
01:41:13 00:23:13 10.34
01:56:39 00:15:26 15.55
02:11:39 00:15:00 16
Averages: 00:16:27 14.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Wolf, Sam, A Bike 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:13 00:10:13 23.49
00:20:26 00:10:13 23.49
00:30:53 00:10:27 22.97
00:41:08 00:10:15 23.41
00:51:42 00:10:34 22.71
01:02:17 00:10:35 22.68
01:13:15 00:10:58 21.88
01:23:48 00:10:33 22.75
01:34:32 00:10:44 22.36
01:45:35 00:11:03 21.72
01:55:53 00:10:18 233
02:06:22 00:10:29 22.89
Averages: 00:10:32 22.80
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 8 44 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 20.34
00:23:21 00:11:33 20.78
00:34:57 00:11:36 20.69
00:46:31 00:11:34 20.75
00:58:03 00:11:32 20.81
01:09:30 00:11:27 20.96
01:21:00 00:11:30 20.87
01:32:18 00:11:18 21.24
Averages: 00:11:32 20.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
158 Thill, Nathan, C Bike 7 58 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:50 00:14:50 16.18
00:29:27 00:14:37 16.42
00:44:36 00:15:09 15.84
01:03:45 00:19:09 12.53
01:36:05 00:32:20 7.42
01:52:47 00:16:42 14.37
02:07:50 00:15:03 15.95
Averages: 00:18:16 14.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 DeGroot, Bill, +40 Bike 8 49 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 18.68
00:23:59 00:11:08 21.56
00:35:20 00:11:21 21.15
00:46:58 00:11:38 20.63
00:58:26 00:11:28 20.93
01:10:35 00:12:09 19.75
01:22:23 00:11:48 20.34
01:38:36 00:16:13 14.8
Averages: 00:12:20 19.73
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 Zastrow, Ronald, +40 Bike 11 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:21 00:10:21 23.19
00:20:29 00:10:08 23.68
00:30:36 00:10:07 23.72
00:41:27 00:10:51 22.12
00:52:07 00:10:40 225
01:02:48 00:10:41 22.46
01:13:42 00:10:54 22.02
01:24:37 00:10:55 21.98
01:35:49 00:11:12 21.43
01:46:56 00:11:07 21.59
01:58:02 00:11:06 21.62
Averages: 00:10:44 22.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
178 Bradshaw, Cory, +40 Bike 11 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 20.75
00:23:00 00:11:26 20.99
00:34:04 00:11:04 21.69
00:45:33 00:11:29 20.9
00:57:26 00:11:53 20.2
01:09:11 00:11:45 20.43
01:20:32 00:11:21 21.15
01:32:05 00:11:33 20.78
01:43:43 00:11:38 20.63
01:55:31 00:11:48 20.34
02:07:03 00:11:32 20.81
Averages: 00:11:33 20.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Kuphal, Thomas, +50 Bike 8 42 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:54 00:11:54 20.17
00:23:26 00:11:32 20.81
00:34:40 00:11:14 21.36
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00:46:20 00:11:40 20.57
00:57:51 00:11:31 20.84
01:09:26 00:11:35 20.72
01:20:58 00:11:32 20.81
01:32:12 00:11:14 21.36
Averages: 00:11:32 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Giffey, Zach, C Bike 10 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:23 00:12:23 19.38
00:24:33 00:12:10 19.73
00:36:31 00:11:58 20.06
00:48:19 00:11:48 20.34
01:00:29 00:12:10 19.73
01:12:25 00:11:56 20.11
01:24:03 00:11:38 20.63
01:36:08 00:12:05 19.86
01:48:27 00:12:19 19.49
02:00:19 00:11:52 20.22
Averages: 00:12:02 19.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Ganzel, Greg, +50 Bike 7 55 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:07 00:13:07 18.3
00:26:05 00:12:58 18.51
00:38:41 00:12:36 19.05
00:51:26 00:12:45 18.82
01:04:26 00:13:00 18.46
01:17:06 00:12:40 18.95
01:29:24 00:12:18 19.51
Averages: 00:12:46 18.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Schmidt, Craig, +50 Bike 6 61 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:49 00:12:49 18.73
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Event: July 28, 2019 Bike Classes

00:24:16 00:11:27 20.96
00:36:51 00:12:35 19.07
00:58:54 00:22:03 10.88
01:12:16 00:13:22 17.96
01:25:35 00:13:19 18.02
Averages: 00:14:16 17.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
202 True, Peter, +40 Bike 9 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:19 00:13:19 18.02
00:27:15 00:13:56 17.22
00:40:35 00:13:20 18
00:54:19 00:13:44 17.48
01:07:26 00:13:07 18.3
01:21:05 00:13:39 17.58
01:33:51 00:12:46 18.8
01:46:36 00:12:45 18.82
01:59:35 00:12:59 18.49
Averages: 00:13:17 18.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, B Bike 11 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 22.05
00:21:20 00:10:27 22.97
00:31:51 00:10:31 22.82
00:42:30 00:10:39 22.54
00:53:13 00:10:43 224
01:04:07 00:10:54 22.02
01:14:47 00:10:40 225
01:25:50 00:11:03 21.72
01:36:54 00:11:04 21.69
01:48:41 00:11:47 20.37
02:00:10 00:11:29 20.9
Averages: 00:10:55 22.00
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Adams, Matt, B Bike 11 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 21.72
00:21:54 00:10:51 22.12
00:32:39 00:10:45 22.33
00:43:50 00:11:11 21.46
00:55:04 00:11:14 21.36
01:06:15 00:11:11 21.46
01:17:33 00:11:18 21.24
01:29:09 00:11:36 20.69
01:40:27 00:11:18 21.24
01:51:58 00:11:31 20.84
02:03:19 00:11:21 21.15
Averages: 00:11:13 21.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
212 Novack, Kyle, C Bike 8 50 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:40 00:16:40 14.4
00:30:01 00:13:21 17.98
00:46:33 00:16:32 14.52
01:01:27 00:14:54 16.11
01:16:29 00:15:02 15.96
01:30:58 00:14:29 16.57
01:45:06 00:14:08 16.98
01:59:31 00:14:25 16.65
Averages: 00:14:56 16.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
238 Tucker, Matt, +40 Bike 11 19 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 20.14
00:23:26 00:11:31 20.84
00:34:55 00:11:29 20.9
00:46:23 00:11:28 20.93
00:57:55 00:11:32 20.81
01:09:39 00:11:44 20.45
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01:21:12 00:11:33 20.78
01:33:14 00:12:02 19.94
01:45:09 00:11:55 20.14
01:57:22 00:12:13 19.65
02:09:23 00:12:01 19.97
Averages: 00:11:46 20.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 Wolf, Silas, C Bike 7 57 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:35 00:15:35 15.4
00:31:58 00:16:23 14.65
00:49:39 00:17:41 13.57
01:07:55 00:18:16 13.14
01:27:18 00:19:23 12.38
01:42:59 00:15:41 15.3
02:02:55 00:19:56 12.04
Averages: 00:17:34 13.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Schley, Steve, C Bike 9 35 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:58 00:12:58 18.51
00:25:43 00:12:45 18.82
00:37:31 00:11:48 20.34
00:50:11 00:12:40 18.95
01:03:08 00:12:57 18.53
01:15:25 00:12:17 19.54
01:28:46 00:13:21 17.98
01:43:01 00:14:15 16.84
01:58:05 00:15:04 15.93
Averages: 00:13:07 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Delikowski, Leon, +50 Bike 7 54 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:05 00:13:05 18.34
00:25:33 00:12:28 19.25
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00:37:40 00:12:07 19.81
00:50:02 00:12:22 19.41
01:02:41 00:12:39 18.97
01:15:25 00:12:44 18.85
01:28:43 00:13:18 18.05
Averages: 00:12:40 18.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
270 Kidder, Matt, B Bike 10 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 20.06
00:23:38 00:11:40 20.57
00:35:38 00:12:00 20
00:47:52 00:12:14 19.62
01:00:17 00:12:25 19.33
01:13:12 00:12:55 18.58
01:25:41 00:12:29 19.23
01:38:11 00:12:30 19.2
01:50:52 00:12:41 18.92
02:03:00 00:12:08 19.78
Averages: 00:12:18 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
281 Frank, Aaron, +40 Bike 10 23 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:20 00:13:20 18
00:25:23 00:12:03 19.92
00:37:28 00:12:05 19.86
00:49:47 00:12:19 19.49
01:01:37 00:11:50 20.28
01:13:31 00:11:54 20.17
01:25:14 00:11:43 20.48
01:37:13 00:11:59 20.03
01:48:34 00:11:21 21.15
02:00:13 00:11:39 20.6
Averages: 00:12:01 20.00
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Rogala, Brandon, A Bike 12 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 22.12
00:21:10 00:10:19 23.26
00:31:18 00:10:08 23.68
00:41:23 00:10:05 23.8
00:51:50 00:10:27 22.97
01:02:19 00:10:29 22.89
01:12:34 00:10:15 23.41
01:22:53 00:10:19 23.26
01:33:16 00:10:23 23.11
01:43:18 00:10:02 23.92
01:53:27 00:10:09 23.65
02:03:55 00:10:28 22.93
Averages: 00:10:20 23.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 Ehmling, Erik, C Bike 10 27 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:24 00:12:24 19.35
00:24:28 00:12:04 19.89
00:36:14 00:11:46 20.4
00:49:08 00:12:54 18.6
01:01:08 00:12:00 20
01:13:26 00:12:18 19.51
01:25:26 00:12:00 20
01:37:28 00:12:02 19.94
01:49:33 00:12:05 19.86
02:01:35 00:12:02 19.94
Averages: 00:12:10 19.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
320 Zeller, Adam, C Bike 5 64 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:18 00:14:18 16.78
00:28:12 00:13:54 17.27
00:43:28 00:15:16 15.72
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00:58:27 00:14:59 16.02
01:22:45 00:24:18 9.88
Averages: 00:16:33 15.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Giese, Brandyn, C Bike 9 34 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 18.68
00:25:33 00:12:42 18.9
00:37:47 00:12:14 19.62
00:50:36 00:12:49 18.73
01:04:25 00:13:49 17.37
01:17:06 00:12:41 18.92
01:30:29 00:13:23 17.93
01:44:06 00:13:37 17.63
01:57:13 00:13:07 18.3
Averages: 00:13:01 18.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
359 Jasicki, Jared, A Bike 12 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:44 00:10:44 22.36
00:21:14 00:10:30 22.86
00:31:49 00:10:35 22.68
00:42:11 00:10:22 23.15
00:52:35 00:10:24 23.08
01:03:27 00:10:52 22.09
01:14:10 00:10:43 22.4
01:24:38 00:10:28 22.93
01:37:28 00:12:50 18.7
01:48:12 00:10:44 22.36
01:58:53 00:10:41 22.46
02:09:36 00:10:43 224
Averages: 00:10:48 22.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Wizesinski, Mike, C Bike 10 22 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:32 00:12:32 19.15
00:24:26 00:11:54 20.17
00:35:57 00:11:31 20.84
00:47:34 00:11:37 20.66
00:59:08 00:11:34 20.75
01:10:48 00:11:40 20.57
01:22:40 00:11:52 20.22
01:34:36 00:11:56 20.11
01:46:46 00:12:10 19.73
01:58:57 00:12:11 19.7
Averages: 00:11:54 20.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, A Bike 7 53 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 22.19
00:21:17 00:10:28 22.93
00:31:52 00:10:35 22.68
00:42:06 00:10:14 23.45
00:52:39 00:10:33 22.75
01:03:25 00:10:46 22.29
01:17:51 00:14:26 16.63
Averages: 00:11:07 21.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
436 Saigh, Myles, A Bike 11 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:46 00:10:46 22.29
00:21:08 00:10:22 23.15
00:31:54 00:10:46 22.29
00:43:16 00:11:22 21.11
00:55:11 00:11:55 20.14
01:07:13 00:12:02 19.94
01:19:35 00:12:22 19.41
01:32:16 00:12:41 18.92
01:45:31 00:13:15 18.11
01:57:25 00:11:54 20.17
02:08:31 00:11:06 21.62
Averages: 00:11:41 20.65
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Niemeier, Daniel, B Bike 11 13 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 21.98
00:21:24 00:10:29 22.89
00:32:15 00:10:51 22.12
00:43:19 00:11:04 21.69
00:54:23 00:11:04 21.69
01:05:34 00:11:11 21.46
01:17:34 00:12:00 20
01:29:04 00:11:30 20.87
01:41:39 00:12:35 19.07
01:54:51 00:13:12 18.18
02:06:55 00:12:04 19.89
Averages: 00:11:32 20.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Propson, Joel, +40 Bike 11 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:39 00:11:39 20.6
00:24:51 00:13:12 18.18
00:36:41 00:11:50 20.28
00:48:27 00:11:46 20.4
00:59:41 00:11:14 21.36
01:10:46 00:11:05 21.65
01:21:59 00:11:13 21.4
01:33:11 00:11:12 21.43
01:44:03 00:10:52 22.09
01:54:56 00:10:53 22.05
02:05:58 00:11:02 21.75
Averages: 00:11:27 21.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
508 Christiansen, Rayce, C Bike 10 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:14 00:12:14 19.62
00:24:16 00:12:02 19.94
00:36:12 00:11:56 20.11
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00:48:22 00:12:10 19.73
01:00:22 00:12:00 20
01:12:23 00:12:01 19.97
01:24:08 00:11:45 20.43
01:36:24 00:12:16 19.57
01:48:47 00:12:23 19.38
02:00:53 00:12:06 19.83
Averages: 00:12:05 19.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
627 McNamara, Sean, C Bike 10 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:32 00:12:32 19.15
00:24:37 00:12:05 19.86
00:36:19 00:11:42 20.51
00:47:47 00:11:28 20.93
00:59:50 00:12:03 19.92
01:11:30 00:11:40 20.57
01:23:06 00:11:36 20.69
01:35:17 00:12:11 19.7
01:48:06 00:12:49 18.73
02:00:22 00:12:16 19.57
Averages: 00:12:02 19.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
635 Staskiewicz, Aaron, C Bike 10 31 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:48 00:12:48 18.75
00:25:01 00:12:13 19.65
00:37:05 00:12:04 19.89
00:49:41 00:12:36 19.05
01:01:52 00:12:11 19.7
01:14:15 00:12:23 19.38
01:26:24 00:12:09 19.75
01:38:37 00:12:13 19.65
01:53:02 00:14:25 16.65
02:05:59 00:12:57 18.53
Averages: 00:12:36 19.10
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
700 Maas, Matt, C Bike 11 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:26 00:12:26 19.3
00:24:35 00:12:09 19.75
00:36:29 00:11:54 20.17
00:47:53 00:11:24 21.05
00:59:11 00:11:18 21.24
01:10:18 00:11:07 21.59
01:21:42 00:11:24 21.05
01:33:06 00:11:24 21.05
01:44:31 00:11:25 21.02
01:55:40 00:11:09 21.52
02:07:05 00:11:25 21.02
Averages: 00:11:33 20.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
716 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 10 30 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 19.73
00:24:19 00:12:09 19.75
00:36:25 00:12:06 19.83
00:48:59 00:12:34 19.1
01:01:37 00:12:38 19
01:14:14 00:12:37 19.02
01:27:14 00:13:00 18.46
01:40:04 00:12:50 18.7
01:53:01 00:12:57 18.53
02:05:33 00:12:32 19.15
Averages: 00:12:33 19.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
727 Fietzer, Ty, B Bike 12 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 22.19
00:21:12 00:10:23 23.11
00:31:44 00:10:32 22.78
00:42:20 00:10:36 22.64
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00:53:06 00:10:46 22.29
01:03:43 00:10:37 22.61
01:14:33 00:10:50 22.15
01:25:27 00:10:54 22.02
01:36:33 00:11:06 21.62
01:47:43 00:11:10 21.49
01:58:30 00:10:47 22.26
02:09:20 00:10:50 22.15
Averages: 00:10:47 22.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
742 Mika, Ryan, B Bike 11 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 21.49
00:22:06 00:10:56 21.95
00:33:13 00:11:07 21.59
00:44:28 00:11:15 21.33
00:55:26 00:10:58 21.88
01:06:23 00:10:57 21.92
01:17:06 00:10:43 22.4
01:27:56 00:10:50 22.15
01:38:46 00:10:50 22.15
01:49:35 00:10:49 22.19
02:00:07 00:10:32 22.78
Averages: 00:10:55 21.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
748 Driscoll, Joel, +30 Bike 9 39 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 19.73
00:24:12 00:12:02 19.94
00:36:37 00:12:25 19.33
00:49:23 00:12:46 18.8
01:01:54 00:12:31 19.17
01:14:15 00:12:21 19.43
01:26:11 00:11:56 20.11
01:51:56 00:25:45 9.32
02:04:41 00:12:45 18.82
Averages: 00:13:51 18.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
773 Samples, Matt, +40 Bike 11 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:56 00:11:56 20.11
00:23:17 00:11:21 21.15
00:34:19 00:11:02 21.75
00:45:17 00:10:58 21.88
00:56:06 00:10:49 22.19
01:06:58 00:10:52 22.09
01:17:44 00:10:46 22.29
01:28:51 00:11:07 21.59
01:40:14 00:11:23 21.08
01:51:52 00:11:38 20.63
02:02:51 00:10:59 21.85
Averages: 00:11:10 2151
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
801 Baker, Thomas, +50 Bike 8 48 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:27 00:12:27 19.28
00:24:30 00:12:03 19.92
00:36:35 00:12:05 19.86
00:49:31 00:12:56 18.56
01:02:05 00:12:34 19.1
01:14:22 00:12:17 19.54
01:26:11 00:11:49 20.31
01:37:55 00:11:44 20.45
Averages: 00:12:14 19.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 11 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:57 00:11:57 20.08
00:23:38 00:11:41 20.54
00:35:26 00:11:48 20.34
00:47:08 00:11:42 20.51
00:58:40 00:11:32 20.81
01:10:32 00:11:52 20.22
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01:22:08 00:11:36 20.69
01:34:29 00:12:21 19.43
01:46:34 00:12:05 19.86
01:58:30 00:11:56 20.11
02:10:24 00:11:54 20.17
Averages: 00:11:51 20.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
963 Delisle, Jim, +50 Bike 6 62 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:46 00:13:46 17.43
00:26:55 00:13:09 18.25
00:51:30 00:24:35 9.76
01:05:42 00:14:12 16.9
01:19:36 00:13:54 17.27
01:36:39 00:17:03 14.08
Averages: 00:16:06 15.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
991 Hau, Marshall, +30 Bike 9 37 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:10 00:13:10 18.23
00:25:54 00:12:44 18.85
00:38:35 00:12:41 18.92
00:50:40 00:12:05 19.86
01:03:00 00:12:20 19.46
01:16:46 00:13:46 17.43
01:33:57 00:17:11 13.97
01:48:39 00:14:42 16.33
02:02:46 00:14:07 17
Averages: 00:13:38 17.78
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